
Ultra-Dome® Workstation Anti-Fatigue Mats 

Designed for worker comfort, Ultra-Dome's unique hollow rubber dome design encourages frequent yet 

subtle changes in posture, inducing natural flexing of muscles, thus reducing the build-up of lactic acid 

that causes fatigue. 

Perfect as a single work-area mat, check stands, assembly stations, convenience stores. Single piece 

molded beveled borders on all 4 sides allow easy employee access. 

Solid and drain-thru mats available. 
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Ultra-Dome® Workstation 

Stock# Desc. Size Weight List Price Ea. 

Solid Black Black/Yellow 

UD2436S 

UD2436D 

UD3648S 

UD3648D 

Solid 

Drain-Thru 

Solid 

Drain-Thru 

2' X 3' 29.0 lbs. ea. $42.00 

2' X 3' 29.0 lbs. ea. $46.00 

3' X 4' 23. 0 lbs. ea. $61.00 

3' X 4' 23. 0 lbs. ea. $67.00 

Color: Solid Black. Black with Yellow Borders. Drain-Thru, Black only. 

1/2" Thick. Beveled 4 sides. For Mats with yellow bevels, add "Y" to part number 

$52.00 

N/A 

$80.00 

N/A 


